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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLFDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ, [TR-2, [TR.3, ITR- -4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, [TR-7 Assessment Year
filed and verified] 2022-23
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)
| PAN BVPPK1324Q
- Name SANDEEP LALASO KHATMODE .
Address A/P SAIDAPUR, , SATARA , SATARA : SATARA » SATARA , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 415002
Status Individual ' Form Number ITR-3
i“i[ed s - 139(1) Retun.-l filed on or before due date e-Filing Ackuow!edgemeﬁt Number 485143831120922
Current Year business loss, if any ‘ | e N | 1 il 0
. Total Income o 6,73,900
E Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 7 2 0
% Adjusted Total Ihcome under AMT, wfnere applicable 3 6,73,900
§ Net tax payable 4 : 62,414
g Interest and Fee Payable ] ) : 0
Bl . ;
g Total tax, interest and Fee payable [ 62,414
§ Taxes Paid 7 1,64,315
(H)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) E ’ 8 () 1,01,901
. Dividend Tax Payable d : : 9 | 0
.‘;i ' Interest Payable . - 10 | 0
x
’z: Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 ]
g Taxes Paid ; 12 ' l 0
]
4 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) i 13 0
‘r% = Acc:‘etc::d Income as ber section 115TD | . 14 0
" 2 Additional Tax payable wis 115TD. i ; 15 0
35
:é; Interest payable u/s 115TE . ‘ o | 16 0.
g Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0 (
:Lg; Tax and interest paid ' ) 18 0
i (+)Tax Payable /(-)Rcl’undable (17-18) ‘ 19 0

This return has been digitally signed by SANDEEP LALASO: KHATMODE in the capacity of * Self having PAN BVPPK1324Q from IP address
103.137.155.15 on 12- -Sep-2022

DSC sl No & Issuer 6789027 & 21024756CN*L-MUC|}1T21 Sub CA for Class 3 Tndividual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,

[T

O=eMudhra Consumer

System Generated
Barcode/QR Code I
BVPPK1324Q03485143831120922F 158A7131CD82F03F1409C AS03CT7A162CB27DADB
DO NOT SEND THiS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURY

- —’—-_'—')
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FORM 3CB [See rule 6G(1)(b)}
Audit report under section 44AB of the Income-tax Act, 1961, in the case of a person referred to in clause () of sub-rule (1) ef rule 6G

1. We have examined the balance sheet as on 31st March 2022 |, and the profit and loss account

for ‘the period beginning frem 01-Apr-2021 to ending on 31-Mar-2022 attached herewith, of

Name SANDIP LALASAHEB
KHATMODE (SANDEEP FIRE SER

VICES)

Address MILKAT NO.322,

AT SAIDAPUR,POST KONDAVE ;
Sataracity 5.0, Satara , SATARA,

19-Maharashtra , 91-India ,
Pincode -~ 415002

PAN BVPPK13240Q

Aadhaar Number of the assessee, if available

2. We certify that the balance sheet and the profit and loss account are in agreement with
the books of account maintained at the head office at

MILKAT NO.322,5AIDAPUR,POST KONDAVE,SATARA-415002 and O branches.,

3. a. We report the following oi:servations/comments/dj;_sc‘repancies/inconsistencies if any:
1) BALANCE OF CASH [N HAND AND STOCK IN HAND AS ON 31-MAR-2022 IS VALUED » CERTIFIED BY THE
PROPRIETOR 2) SCOPE OF OUR AUDIT IS LIMITED TO THE INCOME GENERATED FROM THE BUSINESS CARRIED
UNDER NAME SANDEEP FIRE SERVICES , FOR INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES WE HAVE DEPENDED UPON THE
INFORMATION PROVIDED BY PROPRIETOR, THE CONTENTS OF QUR REPORT MAY BE PARTIAL IN THiS REGARD.
3)DETAIL S REGARDING PAYMENTS MADE ABOVE RS.10000 IN CASH IS NOT PRODUCED BEFORE US FOR

5)BALANCES OF SUNDRY DEBTORS AND SUNDRY CREDTIORS ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION.6)No details as

required by clause 44 is separately maintained by the assessee and in absence of this, we are unable to

,) comment.Assessee informed that the required information under clause 44 has not been maintained.

X Further, the software of the assessee is not configured to generate reports on information asked for under
this clause. In view of above, we are unable to verify and report the desired information under this clause.

. We have been informed by the assessee that the information required under this clause has not been
maintained by it in absence of any disclosure requirements under the GST Act.ltis not possible for us to
determine the breakup of total expenditure of entities registered or not under the GS5T as necessary
information is not maintzined by the assessee in its books of accounts. Further, the standard accounting

software used by the assessee is not configured to generate any report in respect of such historical data

b. Subject to above, -

A. We have ohtained all the information and explanations which, to the best of our

knowledge and belief, were necessary for the purposes of the audit.

B. In our opinion, proper books of account have heen kept by the head office and branches

of the assessee so far as appears from our examination of the boaks,

C. Iifﬂ:?% osﬁﬁmtffiﬁe Servicesr information and according to the explanations giﬁ"u_en :

“the said accou th notes thereon, if any, give a true and fair view: -
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i. 1In the case of the balance sheet, of the state of the affairs of the assessee as at 31st March 2022
; and

ii. In the case of the profit and loss account, of the Profit

of the assessee for the year ended on that date.

4. The statement of particulars required to be furnished under section 44AB is annexed herewith in Form No.

3CD.
5. In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to the explanations given to us
. the particulars given in the said Form No. 3CD are true

and correct, subject to the following chservations/qualifications, if any:

Sl Ne. Qualification Type Cbservations/Qualifications

No records added

Accountant Details —.—_%\J

Name ) SHRIPAD ASHOK DURGAWADE

Membership Number

FRN (Firm Registration Number)

Address

Date of signing Tax Am?iit Report 06-5ep-2022
Place 157.119.206.186
Date 06-Sep-2022
This form has heen digitally signed by SHRIPAD ASHOK DURGAWADE having PAN BFIPDGL87B from IP Address

157.119.206.186 on 07/09/2022 08:12:00 PM Dsc 51.Na and issuer
,C=IN,0=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,0U=Certifying Authority

1712138

142399W

20, SHANIWAR PETH , Sataracity 5.0
; Satara , SATARA, 19-Maharashtra ,
91-India , Pincode - 415002

ORTN: 20 HUS AT F DRAERUGS
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FORM 3CD  [See rule 6 G(2)]

Statement of particulars required to be furnished under section 44AB of the Income-tax Act, 1961

PART-A
1: Name of the Assessee i SANDIP LALASAHEB
; KHATMODE (SANDEEP FIRE SERVICES
)
2. Address of the Assessee MILKAT NO.322,
AT SAIDAPUR,POST KONDAVE ,
Sataracity 5.0, Satara , SATARA ,
19-Maharashtra , 91l-India ,
Pincode - 415002
3. Permanent Account Number (PAN) BVPPK13240Q
Aadhaar Number of the assessee, if available
) ) -
4. Whether the assessee is liable to pay indirect tax like excise duty, service tax, Yes

sales tax, goods and services tax,customs duty,etc. if yes, please furnish the
registration number or,GST number or any other identification number allotied
for the same ?

Sl No. Type y ' Registration /ldentification Number

I Goods and Services Tax 27BVPPK1324(4120
19-Maharashtra

5. Status Individual
6. Previous year 01-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022
7. Assessment year 2022-23

e

7 8. Indicate the relevant clause of section 44AB under which the audit has been conducted

Sl Ne. Relevant clause of section 44AB under which the audit has beén conducted
13 Clause 44AB(e)- When provisions of section 44AD(4) are applicable
8(a). Whether the assessee has opted for taxation under section 1 15BA/ 115BAA No

/115BAB/ 115BAC /115BAD ?

Section under which option exercised

PART - B

| 9.(a). Iffirm or Association of Persons, indicate names of partners/members and their
I profit sharing ratios. In case of AOP, whether shares of members are
indeterminate or unknown?
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: Sl No. Name Profit Sharing Ratio (%)

(b). If there is any change in the partners or members or in their profit sharing ratio
since the last date of the preceding year, the particulars of such change ?

Sk No. Date of change Name of Type of change Old profit sharing New profit Sharing  Remarks
! Partner/Member ratio (%} - - Ratio (%)

No records added

10.(a). Nature of business or profession (it more than one business or profession is
carried on during the previous year, nature of every business or profession).

Sl No. Sector Sub Sector Code
1 WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE Wholesale of other products n.e.c 09027
12 WHOCLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE Retzil sale of other preducts n.e.c 0s0z8
(b). If there is any change in the nature of business or profession, the particulars of
such change ?
| St No. Business Sector Sub Sector Code

!

11.(a). Whether books of accounts are prescribed under section 44AA, list of books S0
prescribed ?

5l .No. - ; Books prescribed

‘1 CASH BOOK,BANK

(b). List of books of account maintained and the address at which the books of
accounts are kept. (In case books of account are maintained in a computer
system, mention the books of account generated by such computer system. If the
books of accounts are not kept at one location, please furnish the addresses of
locations along with the details of books of accounts maintained at each location.)

Same as ll(é) above -

sl Bocks Address Line1 - Address Line 2 City Or Town Or  Zip Code / Pin Cp/ifj T L State
.No. maintsined . Bty Zbc f -
| | !

M | ire Services ;

iifs. San Fire Serv

b

Yes

BOOK,SALES REGISTER,PURCHASES REGISTER JOURNAL REGISTER,EXPENSES VOUCHERS
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1 CASH BOOK, M NO.322,SAIDAPUR  POST KONDAVE SATARA 415002
BANK BOOK,

SALES REG!

STER,PURC

HASES REGI

STER,JOURN . :
AL REGISTE

REXPENSES

VOUCHERS

91-india 19-Maharashtra

{c). List of books of account and nature of relevant documents examined.

Same as 11(bh) above

Sl No. Books examined

CASH BOOK,BANK BOOK,SALES REGISTER,PURCHASES REGISTER,JOURNAL REGISTER,EXPENSES VOUCHERS |

12. Whether the profit and loss account includes any profils and gains assessable on

No
presumptive basis, if yes, indicate the amount and the relevant section (44AD,
44ADA, 44AF, 44AF, 44B, 44BB, 44BBA, 44BBB, Chapter XiI-G, First Schedule,or
any other relevant section.) ?
Sl. No. Section Amount

No records added

13.(2). Method of accounting employed in the previous year. Mercantile system

(b). Whether there had been any change in the method of accounting employed vis-a-

No
vis the method employed in the immediately preceding previous year ?
{c). If answer to (b) above is in the affirimative, give details of such change , and the
effect. thereof on the profit or loss ? "
Sl No. Particutars Increase in profit Decrease in profit
0 0.
(d). Whether any adjustment is required to be made to the profits or loss for No

complying with the provisions of income computation and disclosure standards
notified under section 145(2) ?

(). If answer Lo (d) above is in the affirmative, give details of such adjustments:
Sl No. ICDS Increase in profit Decrease in profit
0 20
- M{s. Sa; Services
Total T0 0
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{fl. Disclosure as per ICDS:

' SLNO. ICDS Disclosure
1 iCDS I-Accounting Policies MERCANTILE SYSTEM OF ACCOUNTING IS FOLLOWED BY ASSESSEE
2 ICDS I-Valuation of Inventorie  INVENTORIES ARE VALUED AT COST.CLSOING STOCKIN VALUED AND CERTIFIED BY PROPROETOR
s

3 ICDS IV-Revenue Recognition  INCCME AND EXPENSES ARE REGONISED ON ACCRUAL AS WELL AS CASH BASIS ALSO

4 ICDs V-Tangible Fixed Assets  SOME FIXED ASSETS ARE SHOWN ON WDV BASIS.FIXED ASSET REGISTER IS NOT MAINTAINED BY PROPRIETC
14.(a). Method of valuation of closing stock employed in the previous year At Cost
(b). In case of deviation from the method of valuation prescribed under section 145A, No

and the effect thereof on the profit or loss, please furnish:

: 51 NO, Particulars increase in profit Decrease in pro’

No records added

15. Give the following particulars of the capital asset converted into stock-in-trade

5l. No. Description of capital asset Date of acquisition : Cost of acquisition Amaount at which th:
(a) b) ‘ (c) assetis converted int
i stock-in trac

No records added

16. Amounts not credited Lo the profit and loss account, being, -

(a). The items falling within the scope of section 28;

. Sl.No. Description Amour

(b). the proforma credits, drawbacks, refunds of duty of customs or excise or service
tax or refunds of sales tax or value added tax or Goods & Services Tax,where such
credits, drawbacks or refunds are admitted as due by the authorities concernet:

Sk No. Description Amout

f&_ﬁfs‘ Saﬁdge' e SQF'U'&:ﬂQS Ne records added
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{c). Escalation claims accepted during the previous year;

Sl No. Description Amount

No records added

(d). any other item of income;

Sl No. Description g Amount .

| i1 CLAIM % 22,000
iz INTEREST ; ¥ 2,083
3 RENT OF HOME ¥ 11,000
4 AGRI INCOME T 84,879
i+ = " i .;
5 DIVIDEND RECEIVED 4,004

6 CAPITAL GAIN % 24,154

s

{e). Capital receipt, if any.

' Sl No. Desctription

Amount
&
No records added
17. Where any land or building or both is transferred during the previous year for a
consideration less than value adopted or assessed or assessable by any authority
of a State Government referred to in section 43CA or 50C, please furnish:
“ SL Details : Address of Property Consideration Value Whether
No. of ' received or adopted or provisions
. property Address Line Address City Or Zip Code Country State accrued  assessed or ofsecond
| 1 Line 2 Town Or  /Pin assessable proviso to
' District Code sub-
section
. (1) of
i ‘ section
43CA or
fourth
proviso to
clause (x)
of sub-
section

_ﬁ/ffq J

PO -
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18. Particulars of depreciation allowable as per the Income-tax Act, 1861 in respect
of each asset or block of assefs, as the case may be, in the following form:-
S1. Description  Rate of Opening . Adjustment Adjustment Adjusted Purchase Total Deductions Other Depreciation Writter
No. of the Block Depreciation WDV / made to the made to the written Value Value of {C) Adjustments Allowable (D} Down Valuz
of (%) Actual written down written down Purchases at the end ¢
Assets/Class value under  down value value(A) « (B) ' ths
of Assets section of year{&-+E-
115BAC/115BAD Intangible c-D
(for asset due
assessment to
year 2021-22 excluding
only) value of
goodwill of
a business
or
protfession
1 PlntandM 15 i ¥ 70 T 0 T 341,006 20 0 To T 0 ¥ 51,151 ¥ 2,898
achinery @ 3,41,006
15%
2 Furnitures & 10 ¥ 38,968 20 20 T 38,868 T0 T TO0 o ¥ 3,897 T 35,01
Fittings @ 1
[ 0%
' 19. Amount admissible under section-
‘ * 5l No, Section Amount debited to profit ~ Amounts admissible as perthe provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961
and loss account and also fulfils the conditions, if any specified under the relevan:

provisions of income-tax Act, 1961 orlncome-tax Rules, 1962 or an
other guidelines, circular, etc., issued in this behal

No records added

20.(a}. Any sum paid to an cmplovee as bonus or commission for services rendered,
where such sum was otherwise payable to him as profits or dividend. [Section

E o 36(1)()]
;
t
' SI. No. Description ' Amiour
No records added
g {b). Details of contributions received from employees for various funds as referred to

| = in section 36(1}va):

! Sl No. Nature of fund Sum received from Due date for payment  The actual amount paid The actual date of
! | employees payment to the
‘ concerned authorities

4 | MNo records added
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21.(a). Please furnish the details of amounts debited to the profit and loss account, Being

in the nature of capital, personal, advertisement expenditure etc.

Capital expenditure

Sl No.

1

Particulars

Personal expenditure

Sl No.

Advertisement expenditure in any souvenir, brochure, tract, pamphlet or the like published by & political party

g Sl No.

2

Particulars

Particulars

No records added

No records added

| Expenditure incurred at clubs being entrance fees and subscriptions

Sl No.

Expenditure incurred at clubs being ¢ost for club services and facilities used.

- Sk No.

Sl.No.

Sk No:

Expenditure incurred for any purpose which is an offence or which is prohibited by law

Sl No.

Particulars

Particulars

Particulars

Panfic ulars

Particulars

Mo records added

No records added

Expenditure by way of penalty or fine for violation of any, law for the time being in force

No records added

Expenditure by way of any other penalty or fine not covered above

No records added

No records added

Amount

o

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

I3
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{(b). Amounts inadmissible under section 40{a);
I as payment to non-resident referred to in sub-clause (i}

A. Details of payment on which tax is not deducted:

sl. Date of payment Amount Nature of Name of the
No. of payment payee Humber of the
payment payee, if
available
b g0

Permanent Account

Aadhaar Number of the Address Address City Or Zip

payee, if available Line 1  Line 2 Town Or Code /
District Pin
Code

B. Details of payment on which tax has been deducted but has not been paid on or

before the due date specified in sub-section (1) of section 139

sl Date of payment Amount Nature Name Eermanent Account
No. of of of the Number of the
payment payment payee payee, if
available
1 20

il. as payment referred to in sub-clause (ia)

A. Details of payment on which tax is not deducted:

Amount Nature
of of the
- payment payment payee

St. No. Date of payment
: Nuriber of the

Hame of Pérmanent Account

payee, it available

B. Details of payment on which tax has been deducted but has not been paid on or

before the due date specitied in sub-section (1) of section 139.

.

St _ Date of payment Amount Nature - Name Permanent Aadhaar Number of Address Address City Oor Zip Country State Amount
Ho. of of of the Account Humber the payee, if Line 1 Line 2 Town 9r Code / of tax
payment payment payee of the payee, available District Pin deducted
if available Code
1 zo i

Country State

Aadhaar Number of the Address Address City Or  Zip Country State 'Amou--
payee, if available Line 1 Line 2 Town Or - Code / of
District Pin dedu
Code
T3
Aadhaar Number of the Address  Address City 0r  Zip Country State
payee, 1f available Line 1  Line 2 Town Or Code /
District Pin
Code

Amount
deposite:
ot o

" Amount
of ta
deducted”

]

o
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'

. as payment referred to in sub-clause (ib)

A. Details of payment on which levy is not deducted:

Aadhaar Number of the

Sl. Ne. Date of payment Amount Nature Name of Permanent Account Address  Address City Or
of of the Number of the payer, if available Line 1 Line 2  Town Or
payment payment payee payee, if available District
il T0
B. Details of payment on which levy has heen deducted but has not been paid on or
before the due date specified in sub-section (1) of section 139.
Sl. Rate of Amount of payment Nature Name Permanent Aadhadr Number Address Address City Or Zip Country
Mo, payment af uf Account of the payee, if Line 1 kine 2 Town Or Code
payment the Number of the available District / Pin
payes payee, if Code
available
1 o
iv. Fringe benefit tax under sub-clause (ic)
v. Wealth tax under sub-clause (iia)
vi. Royalty, license fee; setvice fee etc. under sub-clause (iib)
vil. Salary payable outside India/to a non resident without TDS etc. under sub-clause
(i)
SL. No. Date of payment Amount Name of Permanent Account Aadhaar Number of the Address Address City Or
2 of the Number of the payee, payee, if availahle Line 1 Line 2 Town Or
payment payee if available District
1 X0

vill. Payment to PF fother fund etc. under sub-clause (iv)

ix. Tax paid hy employer for perquisites under sub-clause {v)

(¢). Amounts debited to profit and loss account being, interest, salary, bonus, ;
commiission or remuneration inadmissible under section 40(h)/40(ba) and
computation thereof;

M/s. Sg

Zip Country State
Code /
Pin
Code
v
State Amount Amount
of levy deposited
deducted out of
“Amount
of Levy
deducted” *
TO 20
I
70
¥o
2ip Country tate
Code /
Pin
Code
o
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Si No. Particulars Section Amount debited to  Amount admissible

PILAJC

No records added

(d). Disallowance/deemed ncone under section 40A(3):

A. On the hasis of the examination of books of account and other relevant
documents/evidence, whether the expenditure covered under section 40A(3)
read with rule 65D were made by account payee cheque drawn on a bank or
account payee bank draft. Please furnish the details ?

Sl No. Date of Payment Nature of

Payment

Amount Name of the
payee

No records added

B. On the basis of the examination of beoks of account and other relevant
documents/evidence, whether bayment referred to in section 40A(3A) read with
rule 6DD were made by account payee cheque drawn on a hank or account payee
bank dratt. please furnish the details of amount deemed ta be Lhe profits and
gains of business or profession under section 40A(3A) ?

Date of Payment Nature of
Payment

Sl No. Amount Name ofthe

payee

. Mo records added

(e). Provision for payment of gratuity not allowable under section 40A(7);
(). Any sum paid by the assessee as an employer not allowable under section 40A(9);

(9). Particulars of any liability of a contingent nature;

Sl No, ‘Nature of Liability

{(h). Amount of deduction inadmissible in terms of section 14A in respect of the
expenditure incurred in relation to income which does not form Part of the total .
incorne;

Particulars

S No.

-~

No records added

(): Amount inadmisgille ufifien é}d%ﬂ&@-ﬁm)

—

-y

Amount Remarks

inadmissible
Yes
Peymanent Azdhaar Number of

Account Number the payee, if available
of the payae, if
available

Yes

Permanent rNumber of

Account Number the payee, if available
of the payee, if
avaiiable

0

g0

Amount

20

Amount

70
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22. Amount of intersst inadmissible under section 23 of the Micre, Small and Medium
Enterprises Development Act, 2006.

23. Particulars of eny paymients made to persons specified under section 40A(2)(b).

Sl Name of Related PAN of Related

Aadhaar Number ofthe Relation
No. Person Person

related persen, if available

No records added

24. Amounts deemed to be profits and gains under section 32AC or 32AD or 33AB or
33AC or 33ABA. :

Sk No. Section Description

Ne records added

25. Any Amount of profit chargeable to tax under section 41 and computation
thereof.

SI. No. Name of person Amount of income Section

’ No records added

26.1. In respect of any sum referred to in clause (a),(h),(c)(d),(e),(f) or (g) of section
43B, the Hability for which:- ’ i

A. pre-existed on the first day of the previous year but was not allowed in the
assessment of any preceding previous year and was

2. paid during the previous year;

Sl No. Section Nature of ability

Services

M s Sapdpep Fire

(EROPRIETOR

Description of
Transaction

0

Nature of Payment Made
Transaction

Amount

Computation ifémy
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b. not paid during the previous year;

31, Ne. Section Nature of liability Amou

B. was incurred in the previous year and was

a. paid on or before the due date lor furnishing the return of income of the previous
year under section 139(1);

Si. No. Section Nature of liability Amovu

i

b. not paid on or before the aforesdid date.

Sl No, Section Nature of liability Amou
S
State whether sales tay,goods & services Tax, customs duty, exeise duty or any hz
other indirect tax levy,cess impost etc.is passed through the profit and loss
account ?
27.a. Amount of Central Value Added Tax Credits/ Input Tax Credit(ITC) availed of or Ne

utilised during the previous year and its treatment in profit and loss account and
treatment of outstanding Central Value Added Tax Credits/Input Tax Credit(ITC)
in accounts.

CENVAT /ITC . Amount Treatment in Profit & Loss/Accounts

No records added

b. Particulars of income or expenditure of prior period credited or debited to the
profit and loss account.

Sl No. Type Pa ﬂicujgrs :
# | s. Sandeep Fire Services

Prior p:'é}riqcf to which it
_relates (Yearin yyyy-yy
format)

PROPRIETOR
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No records added

28. Whether during the previous year the assessee has received any property, being
share of a company not being a company in which the public are substantially
interested, without consideration or for inadequate consideration as referred to in
section 56(2)(viia) ?

Please furnish the details of the same

sl Name ofthe  PAN ofthe Aadhaar Name of  CINofthe No. of Shares Amountof Fair Market value of
No. personfrom person, if Number ofthe the company Received consideration paid the shares
which shares available payee, if company
received available whose
shares are
received

No records added

29. Whether during the previous year the assessee received any consideration for
issue of shares which exceeds the fair market value of the shares as referred to in
section 56(2)(viib) ?

Please furnish the details of the same

| SLNo.  Name ofthe person from PANofthe  Aadhaer Numberof No, of . Amount of consideration  Fair Market value of
‘ whom consideration person, if the payee, if shares received the shares
‘ recelved forissie of available available issued
shares : !
. : S No records added
' sk |
A.a. Whether any amount is to be included as income chargeable under the head d No

'income irom other sources' as referred to in clause (ix) of sub-section (2) of
section 56 7

b. Please furnish the following details:

Sl No. Nature of income Amount

MNo records added

B.a. Whether any amount is to be included as income chargeable under the head
‘income from other sources’ as referred to in clause (x) of sub-section (2) of
section 56 7

b. Please furnish the following detpils:

M/fs. San
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SI. No. Nature of income

30. Details of any amount borrowed on hundi or
interest on the amount borrowed) repaid, otherwise than thr

payee cheque. [Section 6§3D]

Sl Name of _PAN of

No. the the Number Line 1
person person, ofthe
from if person,
whom available if
amount available
borrowed
oF repaid
on hundi

1

No records added

Aadhaar Address Address City Or Zip
Code

Line 2 Town

Or / Bin

Country State

District Code

any amount due thereon (including
ough an account

A.a. Whether Primary adjustment to transfer price, as referred toin sub-section (1) of
section 92CE, has been made during the previcus year ?

b. Please furnish the following details:

Si. No. Under: which clause .
of sub-section (1)
of section 92(E
primary adjustment
is made 7

B.a. Whether the assessee has incurred expenditure durin
of interest or of similar nature exce

section (1) of section 94B ?

b. Please furnish the following details

Amount of primary adjustment

eding one crore r

Whether the excess

money available

with the associated

enterprise is

required to be
repatriated to
India as per.the

provisions of
section (2} o

slib=

-
T

section 92CE 7

Whether the excess
money has baen
repatriated within
the préscribed time
o

.

No fecords added

{ii) abova.

(iii)

0

S1.  Amount of expenditure by Earnings before Amount of expenditure by
No. way of interest or of : interest, tax, way of interest or of
similar nature incurred depreciation and similar nature as per
(i) amortization (EBITDA) (i) above which exceeds
during the previous year 308% of EBITBA as per
(ii)
1 = o 0 - 2 O0a
s, Sandegp Five Services

Assessment
Year

g the previous year by way
upees as referred to in sub-

Details of interest expenditure
brought forward as per sub-section arr for
(4) of section 948, {4} of

(iv)

Amount Date of
borrowed borrowing

Amo

Amount Amount Date oi

due repaid Repayr
inciuding
interest
Z0 o 70

The amount of imputed interest
income or such excess m
which has not been repatri

2cted date of

within the prescribed ti

as per sub-section
section 948.
(v}

Assesszant

Yeap”

Amount Amoun:

P

/
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C.a. Whether the assessee has entered into an impermissible avoidance arrangement,
as referred to in section 96, during the previous year.(This clause is kept in
abeyance till 31st March, 2022) ?

b. Please turnish the following details

1. No.

Nature of the impermissible avoidance arrangement

No records added

3l.a. Particulars of each loan or deposit in an amount exceeding the limit specified in
- section 269885 taken or accepted during the previous year :-

Sl Name of  Address of Permanent Aadhaar Amount of
No. the the lenderor Account Number of loan or loan/deposit
lenderor depositor Number (if  the lenderor deposit was
depositor available depositor, if taken or squared up
with the available accepted during the
assesseeal previous
of the year?
lender or

depositor

No records added

b. Particulars of each specified sum in an amount exceeding the limit specified in
section 26988 taken or accepted during the previous year:-

Sl Name ofthe  Address ofthe p.erson Permanent Aadhaar Number of

No. personfrom  from whom specified  Account the person from
whom sum is received Number (if whom specified sum
specified sum available with'  is received, if
is received the assessee) available

of the person
from whom
specified sum
is received
Mo records added
3 ye -
34/ s. Sendekp Fire Services

O

Whether the

Amount of tax benefit in the previocus year
arising, in aggregate, to all the parties to the

Maximum
amount

outstanding in
the account at
any time during

the previous
year

accepted

Whether the
loan or
deposit was
faken or
accepted by
chegue or
bank draft or
use of
electronic
clearing

' system

through a

hank account
7

Amount of specified Whetherthe
sum taken or specified sum

was taken or
accepted by
cheque or

‘bank draft or

use of
electronic
clearing
system’
through a

bankactount

arrangement

In case the
foan or
deposit was
taken or
accepted by
cheque or
bank draft,
whether the
same was
taken or
accepted by
an account
payee
cheque oran
account
payee bank
draft.

In case the
specified sum
was taken or
accepted by
cheque or
bank draft,
whether the
same was
taken or
accepted by
an account
payee cheque

“aran account

‘payee bank

3 '"d'raft.
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Note: Particulars at (a) and (b} neesd not be given in the case of a Government

company, & banking company or a corporation established by a Central, State or
Provincial Act.

b.(a). Particulars of each receipt in an amount exceeding the limit specified in section
2698T, in aggregate from a person in a day or in respect of a single transaction or
in respect of transactions relating to one event or occasion from a person, during
the previous year, where such receipt is otherwise than by a cheque or hank draft
or use of electronic clearing system through a bank account

3 Sl Name ofthe  Address of the payer

Permanent Aadhaar Numberof Nature of Amount of receipt Date of
‘No. payer Account the payer, if available transaction receipt
Number (if

available with
the assessee)
of the payer

" No records added

b.{b). Particulars of each receipt in an amount exceeding the limit specified in section
269ST, in aggregate from a person in a day or in respect of a single transaction or
in respect of transactions relating to one event or occasion from a person,
received by a cheque or bank draft, not being an account. payee cheque or an
account payee bank draft, during the previous year:-

' Sl No. Name of the Address ofthe payer

Permanent Account Aadhaar Number of the
‘ . paver

Number (if available with  payer, if available
the assessee) ofthe
payer

Amount of rece

Mo records added

b.{c). Particulars of each payment made in an amount
section 2695T, in aggregate from a person in a day or in respect of a single
transaction or in respect of transactions relating to one event or occasion Lo a
person, otherwise than by a cheque or bank draft, or use of electronic clearing
system through a bank aceount dur

exceeding the Hmit specified in,
ing the previous year

i 5l Ng, Name of  Address ofthe payee

Permanent Aadhaar Numberof Nature of Amount of payment Date of
the payee _ Account the payee, if transaction : payment
E : Number (jf available

available with
the assessee)
ofthe payee

Ne records added

b.(d)." Particulars of each payment made in an amount exceeding the limit specified in
section 269ST, in aggregate from a person in a day or in respect of a single
transaction or in respect of transactions relating to one event or nccasion to a
person, made by a cheque or bank draft, not being an account payee cheque or

an account payce bank draft, during the previous year

'Sl No. Name ofthe Address of the payee

Permanent Account . Aadhaar Numbsr of i
payee

Number {if available with payee, if available | -
_ the assessee) of the

: payee
rerv.icés wiiev Ao e o

No records added

o

5. Sard

v

PROPRIETOR
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te: Particulars at (ba), (bb), (bc) and {bd) need not be given in the case of
ceipt by or payment to a Government company, a banking Company, a post office
vings bank, a cooperative bank or in the case of transactions referred to in
ction 26955 or in the case of persons referred to in Notification No. S5.0. 20865(E)
ted 3rd July, 2017

¢. Particulars of each repayment of loan or deposit or any specified advance in an |
amount exceeding the limit specified in section 269T made during the previcus

year:-
l.  Name of Address ofthe Permanent Aadhaar Number Amount of Maximum amount Whether  In case the
io. the payee Account ofthe payee, if repayment outstanding in the the repayment
payee Number (if available account at any repayment was made by
available with time during the was made cheque or
the previous year bycheque bank draft,
assessee) of or bank whether the
the payee draft or same was
use of repaid by an
electronic  account
clearing payee
system cheque oran
througha account
bank payee hank

account?  draft.
No records added
d. Particulars of repayment of loan or deposit or any specified advance in an amount
exceeding the limit specified in section 2697 received otherwise than by a cheque

or bank draft or use of electronic clearing system through a bank account during
the previous year:-

51 No. Name ofthe Address of the payer Permanent Account Aadhaar Number of the Amount of repayment of

payer Number (if available with  payer, if available loan or deposit orany
the assessee) of the specified advance
payer _ received otherwise than

by a cheque orbank
draft oruse of electronic
clearing system through
a bank account during
the previous year

No records added

"

e. Particulars of repayment of loan or deposit or any specified advance in an amount
exceeding the limit specified in section 2697 received by a cheque or bank draft
which is not an account payee cheque or account payee bank draft during the
previous year:-

Sl No. Name of the Address of the payer Permanent Account Aadhaar Number of the Amount of repayment of

payer ] Number (if available with  payer, if available
the assessee) of the
payer

\
ot

Services

No records added
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Note: Particulars at (c), (d) and (e) need not be given in the case of a repayment
of any loan or deposit or specified advance taken or accepted from Government,
Government company, banking tompany or a corporation established by a Central, State
or Provincial Act

32.z. Details of brought forward loss or depreciation allowance, in the following
manner, to the extent available

sl Assessment Nature of Amount as Alf Amount as adjusted Amount as assessed Remarks
No. Year loss/aliowance returned (ifthe losses/allowances by withdrawal of (give reference to
: assessed notallowed under additional relevant order)
depreciation is section 1158AA / depreciation on
less and no 115BAC/ 115BAD  account of opting for Amount Order
appeal pending taxation under section U/s &
then take 115BAC/115BAD(To Date
assessed) be filled in for
assessment year
2021-22 only)
b1 0 70 0 0
b. Whether a change in share holding of the company has taken place in the previous year Not Applicable
due to which the losses incurred pricr to the previous year cannot be allowed to be
carried forward in terms of section 79 ? s
¢. Whether the assessee has incurred any speculation loss referred to in section 73 during No
the previous year ? ;
Please furnish the details of the same. Zo
d. Whether the assessee has incurred any loss referred to in section 73A in respect of any No
specified business during the previous year ?
Please furnish the details of the same. g0
e. Incase of a company, please state that whether the company is deemed to be carrying Not Applicable
on a speculation business as referred in explanation to section 73. .
Please furnish the details of the same. To
33. Section-wise details of deductions, if any admissible under Chapter VIA or Yes
Chapter III (Section 104, Section 10AA).
| 1. No. Section under which deduction is claimed Amounts admissible as perthe provision of the Ingp'ﬁﬁte:g{[-\ﬁt,igﬁl and fulfils

the conditions, if any, specified under the relevantprovisions of Ingome-tax Act

1961 orincome-tax Rules, 1962 or any otheryg idelines, circdl‘af: etc,

" thi
' t?

/

Nssued in
behalf,
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34.(a). Whether the assessce is required to deduct or collect tax as per the provisions of
Chapter XVII-B or Chapter XVII-BB, please furnish ?

' i,

No.

Tax Section  Nature of Total
deduction (2) payment  amount of
and (3) payment or
collection receipt of
Account the nature
Number specified in
(TAN) column (3)
(1) (4)

T0

Total
amount on
which tax
was
required to
be
deducted or
collected
out of (4}

(5)

~4
<

Total
amount on
which tax
was

deducted or

collected at
specified
rate out of
(5)

(6)

T0

Amaount of Total  Amount of
tax amounton tax
deducted or which tax deducted or
collected was collected on
outof (6) deducted or (8)
~(7) collected at (9)

less than

specified

rate out of

(7).

(8)
0 0 TO

(b). Whether the assessee is required to furnish the statement of tax deducted or tax

collected ?

Please furnish the details:

Sl No, Taxdeduction and Type‘ of Form  Due date for

collection Account
Number (TAN)

furnishing

Date of furnishing, f Whetherthe

fumished

statement of tax
deducted or
collected contains.
information about all
details/ transactions
which are required
to be reported

{c). Whether the assessee is liable to pay interest under section 201(1A) or section

' Sl. No.

206C(7) ?

Please furnish:

Tax deduction and collection
Ac_count Number (TAN)

(1)

Amount of interest ﬁ nder
section 201(1A)Y206C(7) is

' payable
(@)

g0

Amount of tax
deducted or
collected not
deposited to
the credit of

the Central
Government
out of (6) and
(8)

(10)

0

Please furnish list of
details/transactions
which are not reported.

Amount paid out of column (2) along with date of payment,

(3)

Amount Date of payment

20
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35.(a). In the case of a trading concern, give quantitative details of prinicipal items of
goods traded;

Sl ftem Unit Opening stock Purchases during the Sales during the

No. Name Name penious year pervious year
0 0 ' 0

(b). In the case of m anufacturing concern, give quantitative details of the prinicipal
ftems of raw materials, finished products and by-products.

A. Raw materials:

i St tem Unit Opening Purchases Consumption Sales Closing

Closing stock Shortage/excess, if a

Yield of Percentage of

No. Name Name stock during the during the - during the stock finished
i pervious pervious year pervious products
year ; year
No- records added
B. Finished products :
(5L kem Unit Opening stock  Purchases during Quantity  Sales during the

“No. Name Name the pervious year ~manufactured pervious year

during the pepvious
. year

No records added

C. By-products

S tem Unit Opening stock  Purchases during Quantity Sales during the
No. Name Narhe the pervious year " manufactured pervious year

during thé pervious
year

No records added

36.(a). Whether the assessee has received any amount in the nature of dividend as
referred to in sub-clause (e) of clause (22} of section 2 ?

Please furnish the following details:-

; Sl. No. Amount recéived Date of receipt

No records added

ep Fire Services

yield

Closing stock

Closing stock

Shortage/exces:
if an

Shortage/excess,
an

Shortage/escess, i
any

No
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Give the details, if any, of disqualification or disagreement on any

\

\

'T 37. Whether any cost audit was carried out ?

|

j matter/item/value/quantity as may be reported/identified by the cost auditor.

38. Whether any audit was conducted under the Central Excise Act, 1944 ?

Give the details, if any, of disqualification or disagreement on any
matter/ilem/value/quantily as may be reported/identified hy the auditor.

39. Whether any audit was conducted under section 72A of the Finance Act, 1994 in
relation to valuation of taxable services as may be reported/identified by the
auditor. ?

give the details, if any, of disqualification or disagreement on any
matter/item/value/quantity as may be reported/identified by the auditor,

40. Details regarding turnaever, gross profit, etc., for the previous year and preceding
previous year: gy

Sl No. Particulars Previous Year % Preceding previous Year

(&) Total 19126102 0
turnover :
of the
assessee

(b) Gross 19126102 1]
} profit /
Turnover

{c} Net profit 989977 19126102 5.18 . 0
/ Turnover

(d} Stock-in- 477408 © 19126102 . 2.5 0
Trade /
Turnover

{e) Material
consumed /
Finished
goods
produced

41. Please furnish the details of demand raised or refund issued during the previous
year under any tax laws other than Income-tax Act, 1961 and Wealth-tax Act,
1957 alongwith details of relevant proceedings.

Not Applicable

Mot Applicable

Not Applicable

%
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 SLNo.  Financial year to which Name of ather Tax Typé {Demiand Date of Amount Remarks
: demand/refund relates  law raised/Refund demand
to : received) . raised/refund

] received

No records added

42.2. Whether the assessee is required to furnish statement in Form No. 61 or Form |
No. 61A or Form No. 61B ?

b. Please furnish

Sl No. Income tax Type of Form Due date for Date of furnishing, if Whether the Farm Please furnish list of t|
- Department fumishing furnished contains details/transactions
Reporting Entity ] information about all which are not reporte
Identification i details/ furnished
; Number : : transactions which
] - : PR are required to be
; m R reported ? _
r No records added
43.2. Whether the assessee or its parent entity or alternate reporting entity is lahle to ' N
turnish the report as referred to in sub-section (2) of section 2867
b. Please furnish the Tollowing details:
Date of furnishing of report
c.Please enter expected date of furnishing the report '
44. Break-up of total expenditure of entities registered or not registered under the
GST: (This Clause is kept in abeyance till 315t Mareh, 2022)
sl Total amount of Expenditure in respect of entities registered under GST Expenditure relatin
No. " Expenditure i - te entities no
incurred during the  Relating to goods  Relating to entities Relating to other Total payment to registered unde
year orserices exempt falling under  registered entities registered entities GS
from GST €omposition i
scheme " UrUa
No. records added
Accountant Details
Accountant Details o & dowrs Wive @easd s
M/ s. Sandegp #ire Servives
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Name
Membership Number
FRN (Firm Registration Number)

Address

Place

Date

SHRIPAD ASHOK DURGAWADE
N o 8 171218
142399W

20, SHANIWAR PETH, Sataracity 5.0,
Satara, SATARA, 19-Maharashtra,
9l1-india, Pincode - 415002

157.119.206.186

06-Sep-2022

Additions Details (From Point N¢.18)

N S G A €

Description of the Block of SL Date of

Date
Assets/Class of Assets No. Purchase  put to
‘ ‘Use
“P.lant and Machi?ﬁery@ 15% I
- S A b TR S R 0 1 1}( S : e
Description of the Block of sl : Date of Date
Assets/Class of Assets ‘ No. .Purchase ;.put to

Use

Furnitures & Fittings @ 10%

Purchase
Value |

(1)

2

. Purchase |
Value |

(1)

B A R 3

Adjustments on Account of | Total Value

) 1 of
sy : . Purchases
CENVAT Change in  subsidy orgrant | 8)
(2) Rate of  or reimbursement, (1+2+3+4)
Exchange by whatever name
(3) called
(4}
No records added
|
Adjustments on Account of | Total Value
e . I of
A ; " Purchases
CENVAT Change in subsidy or grant (B
@1 Rate of orreimbursement, (1+2+3+4)
Exchange | by whatever name
i B called
(4

No réecords added

Deductions Details {From Point No.18)

o b o A R PRl

Description of the Block of
Assets/Class of Assets

Sl No. Date of Sale

Plant and Machinery @ 15%

Amount Whether
delstions
are outof
purchases
put to use
forless
sthan 180
“days

No records added
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p— s e g D B ST Y e SR

- Description of the Block of ‘ Sl.No. Date of Sale.

Amount ! Whethe
- Assets/Class of Assets

! : _ - . deletion

e G - o ; | | are outi
| - Furnitures & Fittings @ 10% j purchas
‘ i ; putto ue
i : forless
? j ' : than 18
‘- : S ; : : ' days

‘ Nc recordsuadded

This form has been digitally signed by SHRIPAD ASHOK DURGAWADE having.PAN BFIPDO1E7B from IP Address
‘ 157.119.206.186 on 07/09/2022 08:12:00 PMDsc SL.No and issuer
i yC=IN,0=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,0U=Certifying Authority
| 5

J

Fire Services

I /s. Sen




COMPUTATION SHEET OF TAXABLE INCOME & INCOME TAX

Name
Status

: SANDEEP LALASO KHATMODE
: Individual [Not opted for 115BAC]

Asst Year

:2022-2023

Gender
Address

WARD
E-mail
MobileNo
Father Name
iTR Form
Filing Date

: Male
: A/p Saidapur,, Satara, Satara, Satara, Satara-415002,
MAHARASHTRA

: WARD 2, SATARA

: pkp.patil@gmail.com
: 9923440004

: LALASO KHATMODE
ITR -3

1 12-Sep-2022

Financial Year
PAN

AADHAR No.
DOB

Filing Due Date

:2021-2022
: BVPPK1324Q
1516260189658

: 20-Apr-1982
1 31-0ct-2022

Res. Status : Ordinarily Resident

Return Filed

Original

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

ot

SOURCES OF INCOME

INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY
Self Occupied Property

Income From Self Occupied Property (1.1)
Income From House Property

INCOME FROM BUSINESS/PROFESSION

2.1 Nature Of Business:

(Sector:Other Services, Subsector:Other services n.e.c.,

Code:21008)

2.2 Business :

Net Profit before Tax -(where regular books of accounts

maintained) (P1)

Additions

Depreciation as per Profit and Loss Account

TOTAL ADDITIONS-(P2)

Deductions

Depreciation as per Income tax act )
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS-P3

Income From Business/Profession - B1 = (P1+P2-P3)
Income From Business/Profession (B1)

3 INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAINS

4

3.1 Long Term Capital Gain -Securities
1. TOTAL Net LTCG(With Indexation)

2. TOTAL Net LTCG(Without Indexation)
INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAIN

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
4.1 Interest earned on deposits in saving account with
banks, co-operative societies and post office
1.By Interest
4.2 Dividend from Domestic Companies
Dividend Amt.

Income from Other sources

Amount
(Rs)

55048

Amount
(Rs)

-195491

989977

55048

55048

55048

989977

24154

2083

4004

24154

2083

4004

Amount
(Rs)

-195491

989977

24154

6087

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

DEDUCTIONS U/¢ VI A

Description

80C- specified investments/savings
80C Total Amount

Total(80C+80CCC+80CCD(1)) :

Gross

148743

Qualifying

148743

148743

148743

824727

Deductable




80CCE -Qualifying Amount for Sec 80C+80CCC+80CCD(1)

80TTA -Deduction in respect of interest on deposits in
savings account.

Total Deductions

2083

148743

2083

150826

TOTAL INCOME
TOTAL INCOME(rounded off)

AGRICULTURE INCOME

1. AGRI INCOME

Gross Amount

NET AGRICULTURE INCOME

84879

84879

673901
673900

84879

TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
INCOMES
Sec: 112 :Long term capital gains @ 20% Tax Rate

Normal Income & Tax
Total Tax

Add: Cess

TAX AND CESS

AMT - 115]C
AMT - Cr. 115]D

INCOME
24154

649750

TAX
4831

55182

60013
2401
62414

o
0

TAX PAYABLE
LESS : PREPAID TAXES
: TDS OTHERS :

164315

62414

164315

Self Assessment Tax Payable/(Refund Due)

(101901)

Balance Tax Payable / (Refund Due)

(101901)

Place
Date

Exempt Income

Nature + Section

Amount

A) Included in Computation

1) Exemption on Agriculture Income

84880

Total

84880

Bank Account Details

Account Number

:558651100001496

Type Of Account

JCurrent

IFSC Code

;| IBKLO000558

Bank Name

[IDBI

Bank Address

| SATARA

Bank Account Number Verified

Yes

For Additional Bank Account Details Refer Annexure

Satara
1 12/09/2022

Assessee /

Authorised Signatory

Page :2



SANDEEP FIRE SERVICES

Prop.Khatmode Sandeep Lalasaheb
M no. 322, Saidapur, Post Kondave, Satara

Trading And Profit & Loss Account
For The Year Ended 31st March 2022

Expenditure

Amount

Amount

To Opening Stock
To Material Purchases
To Labour Charges

655,600.00
10,739,259,00
5,935,205.00

Income

By Sales

19,126,102.00

To Packing Charges 9,230.00 | By Closing Stock 477,408.00
To Salary 7%0,538.00
To Trasportation & Fuel 186,500.00
To Bank Interest 15,740.00
To Bank Charges 5,403.00
To Advertisement Expences 22,320.00
To Comission & Brokerage 19,350.00
To Electricity Expences 28,630.00
To Grampanchayat Tax 6,530.00
To Other Exp 3,880.00
To Telephone Expences 4,630.00
To Printing & Stationary 1%,350.00
To Professional Fees 40,000.00
To Repairs & Maintance 76,320.00
To Depreciation A/C 55,048.00
To Net Profit 989,977.Q0
Total....

19,603,510.00

18,603,510.00

o

T s

i G Tngl i T4 R 5

G




SANDEEP FIRE SERVICES
Prop.Khatmode Sandeep Lalasaheb
M no. 322, Saidapur, Post Kondave, Satara

Balance Sheet

For The Year Ended 31st March 2022

AMOUNT

LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSET . AMOUNT AMGOUNT
Capital Account 3,205,270.00 | Fixed Assets
Machinery 101,232.00 86,047.00
Add. During The Year -
Secured Loans (1,492,933.00) 101,232.00
IDBI Banks A/C No 444 45,000.00 Less Deprection 15% 15,185.00
ID8I Bank CC A/c No.1496 (4,320,186.00) '
1DBI Bank CC A/c No.6551 2,650,175.00 Furniture 38,968.0() 35,071.00
1DBI Bank Credit Card 7928 38,605.00 Add. During The Year -
LiC Loan 93,473.00 38,968.{}0
) Less Deprection 10% 3,897.00
Tools & Equipments 2,690.00 2,286.00
Sundry Creditors 8,461,568.00 | Add. During The Year -
2,650.00 |
Less Deprection 15% 404,00
Hero Honda 16,503.00 14,028.00
Add. During The Year -
16,503.00
Less Deprection 15% 2,475.00
Bolero 218,275.00 185,534.00
Add. During The Year ) -
218,275.00
Less Deprection 15% 32,741.00
Mobile Handset 2,306.00 1,960.00
Add. Duririg The Year -
2,306.00
Less Deprection 15% 346.00
Flat 3,475,927.00
Plot 300,000.00
INVESTMENT 286,638.00
Shares 7 Mutual Fund 178,192.00
Gold 78;446.00
Fixed Deposit 30,000.00 |
Current Assets
-Loans & Advances
Closing Stock 477,408.00
Sundry Debtors 4,691,539.00
Bank Account 601,167.00
BOM 2018 44,453.00 ’
IDBI Bank 295 64,392.00
SDCCi4 415,931.00
|DBI Bank 5405 76,391.00
Cash in hand 16,300.00

Total

10,173,905.00

10,173,905.00

! 13
Wualg




Capital Account
As on 31.03.2022

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
To Drawings 355,373.00 | By Opening Balance 2,741,221.00
To Life Insurance Premium 148,743.00 By Net Profit- Fire works 989,977.00
To Home Loan Interest 195,491.00 | By Claim 22,000.00
: : By Interest 2,083.00
By Opening Balance - 3,205,270.00 | By Refund 25,559.00
By Rent of Home 11,000.00
By Agri 84,879.00
By Dividend 4,004.00
By Capital Gain 24,154.00
‘Total 3,904,377.00 | Total 3,904,877.00




Data updated till 19-Sep-2022

ACES

WwTDS

TR Y
- ey oy oy . . : Gavernment of India
Centralind ?sm,r..wm. Cell | TDS Reconciliation Analysis and Correction Enabling Systemn Enconte Tax Degiartnint
Annual Tax Statement ., ‘
'_ Active 2022-23
: 321 SAMBHAJINAGAR MALWADI, KONDAVE, SATARA |
SATARA, MAHARAS[ITRA 415002 E: ) I
* Above dala/ Status of PAN is as per PAN detznls For any changes in duta as mentioned above, you may submit request for coriections
Refer www.tin-nsdl.com / W utntsl com for more details. In case of" (llbhl’denL)’ in status of PAN please contact your Assessing Officer
* Communication details for TRACES can be updated in "Profile’ section. However, these changes will not be updated in PAN database ns mentioned above
. ;i (Al wnount valies are in INR)
PART A Detafls of Tas Deducted ar Sonvee @ & .

SUZLON GLOBAL. SERVICI:S LIMIT ED [ | . AHMSUSdUZC : 253795.00

2537.95 2537.95

TR S T

ﬁ@h %bc‘elmnl | ﬁmnsmwn Dm Dfuwa,B :}'I;in_g ! : Rcmarls** L __-Anm 'nt miﬂ tf;ue Dcﬂuc.rn;l 14 T TDS Dega_s;f-‘;d T
i wic | a1 iv_l_ar~2022 L ¥ J . v | aaswge ij 20540 20540
E o | 1940 ' 01-Nov-2021 _l Wt - ek ] 64405.00; 644_05] 64405 |
[ 3 | e T orNevaw :F g T T 33030.00 8030 380.30
4 | e 25.0aa0m l i | 25w J S alr - w0000 ‘83400 ' 834.00
i mac  osoeea21 | Eo o uman e 43580.00 43580 435,80
6 194 04-Nav-2021 3840.00 38.40 |

3840 |

12929, [)0 | 130.00 IBO.UU 1

.- I e "‘.,. R —
0. | Section!

| R R

Aumuﬂt Paid / | Tax Dcdum,d W : T‘D Dupasu:ed 1|

‘ : € redited f i i

& PR AL it i i e LR . e e R i
194¢C 30-Jun-2021 12929.00 130.00 | 130.00

aid /| Tax Deducted # ips Deposited
Credited %

26-Aug-2021 CF | g7-Novaon

EiL L

$1070.00 811.00 81100

SHRFRAM TRANSPORI' F

ANCE COM LTD _ CHESI00E | 940.00 1000 10.00

Sr, No. Eseqiuui \ i lmumcan_h Date St.atus of ;ﬁanﬂmg" Dawufﬁuokmg ' icmarks** T -K!ﬁn_uﬁtl?aiilf | Tax Dcdu}:ted’“’ ot DS De-pus:ter] |
1 94C | 07-Tan2022 ; Fo | 2-May2022 | iy : 540.00 600 6.00
2 e | meam | F | owgan ] = ! 540.00 | . o600, 6.00 |
3 | 194¢ | 07dan2022 | ¥ | 23Muy-2022 j 6 - -540.00: -(;.uolT ;i 600
SO S R S R N ™ V. R 540,00 600 6.00
S 1C 0 07dan202 F | 23May20m | G ‘ -540.00 -6.00 | -6.00 |
¢ | mac | 02danaom | | 2May2m s : 540.00 600 &0
7. 1€ | Fhm22 F L oBMiy22 |G | 540.00 %00 . 600
S C oIw2m | ¥ L, BMayom | ; ! 540.00 6.00 | 6.00 |

9 | 194 07-dan-2022 E 23-May-2022 G -540.00 -6.00 -6.00 |

7 I 07-Jan-2022 | F | 23May-2022 3 ‘ 40000 (i !

4.00

132000 | BRED 00
J[- Antount Pajd / T '[‘n Dutuurd 7 : TDS anomtnd
| ; !

+ X 2

SuNo. ééc;mm

Dute of Booking

edited
60000.00

132000 |

267. w

"6470 00 i

| ‘m.ctmu 1 1; inis; ,_qu I)al(.; i btﬂtlw nf Book Yl s !_iaté of -!i_:n;qiiiqg gun } ’l‘ax Deducted we ’E I‘ l)S Bcpos;ted 1'
S j 1 . ,I i B _. s f e S } :. | i, ; ik 2N . Gtgdited : i !
1 194C | 3-Mar-2022 1 F | 09-Muy-2022 | 3 3140.00 | 3, 00 32.00



Assessee PAN: BYPPK.1324Q

o2 | e | odmam ] F 09-May-2022

R A T U F | oMay2022

= 194C 30-Nov-2021 | F [ 30dan2022
Tdun-2021 | F | 04-Aug2021

HYDPGDS’MC

7 a1 = Mg
Try us.mum !).uc | Status of i'!unkm«* | _D::_tc of Booking

i b s

24-Jul2022
02-Apr-2022

15-Mar—2{)22
22-Sep-2021

T

§ GODREJ AGROVET LIMI’I ED
ré?i\o.; E Section ! Tl'm'inwon D.m ‘Sf ltus of Buokmg : Date of Bo;l;i_:n-; i
T T S T P S T 290May2022

2 94Q  Olan202 ¥ 29-May-2022
; 4 1940 l 24-Dec-2021 ¥ 27-Mar-2022

4 22-5ep-2021

Remalks"’*

KLPJOOG3IR

006-Jun-2 07227
06-Jun-2022

21 Mar-"()_,z
19-Mar-2022

194C
194C

E
]
8

ER ELECTRICAL DIVISION

Datc nf Booking 1

Remarks**

‘KLPO00173

 Remarks**

Amount Paid /

Assessec Name: SANDIP LALASAHEE KHATMODE

4450.00
4730. 00
GDﬁD 0{)
8 100 OD

35698600 7

Alrmunl Paid/
chcﬁ(ed

350000. 00

1491"1 00

Credited
9470000
2842100
5000.00
21000.00

z\mnuni_l;:ui-;’
. Credited

5010.00

29865.00

5360362.00

e
i Twum:mnmte 1 i.
e

 31Mar-202

KOLHAPUR
nij"[ﬁ;ri'sacl;immi)'alte 11 Staru;
A Mar2022 | v | 04-May-2022
C3-Mar2022 R 04-May-2022
I-Mar-2022 | F 04-May-2022
UMae2022 | - F  04-May-2022
31-Mar-2022 I o May-2022 |
M0 ] B May-2022
3-Mai-2022 | r 04-May-2022
MMar-2022 F 04-May-2022
31-Mar2022 F | 0May2022 |
31-Mar-2022 F |04 May-"022
3-Mar202 L F : 04-May-2022 |
31-Mar-2022 1 04-May-2022
31-Mar-2022 ¥ 04-May-2022 |
14 194C  31-Mar-2022 R 04-May-2022 ' |
94C | 3lMar22 ' 04-May2022
| 3L-Mar2022 04-May-2022

|

KLPS(MUU)C

on DutL f Status tlfB ;

|| Darc of Booking

 31-0ct-2021 06-Feb-2022

.
| 1A LA -
2 14c [ aeoann | ¥ | 06Feh-2022
3 194C 31-0cte2021 ¥ | 06-Feb-2022
 : s | 30-Apr=2021 ; [ 0s.Aug-2021

i 3

| SnNo. | Setion? 1r :
] 194JB | _31-_Jan-2022 F | 04 May 2022
2 10458 | 16002021 ! 2 i 18-Jan-2022
3 0B | 16.002001 ! F | :

18-Jan-2022

MUMAZ21263E

Remarkst®

B&m'uks** 3 { 3

34875.00

Assessment Year: 2022-23

4500 | 45.00 |
48.00 45.00 |
61.00 61.00

81.00

81.00

3370 00 3570.00

I o x Deducted i ¥ TDS Deposited
| : |
= e B L R

3500.0041‘ 3500.00 |

70.00 |

149.00 |
R T_

‘ Taa Dedueted

699.00

69) 00
 Tax Deducted # . TDS llcpnslted
. S
101.00 101.00
| =

unt Ir Tax Deductul W
| Gredied +__ ST A
328742.00 | 3287.00 3287.00 |
345502.00 | 3455.00 | 3455.00
337229.00 37200 | 337200
133040700 | 330400 | 3304.00 |
334002.00 334000 334000
MTHL00 | 373,00 | | 3473.00 j
34044200 340400 | 340400
354923.00 3549.00 | 3549.00 |
331060.00 | 3311.00 | 331100 |
334368.00 3344.00 | 3344.00
32489400 3249.00 | 3249.00
33206000 3322.00 : 332200
32721600 327200 3272.00
33463400 334600 3346.00
328200.00 3282.00 3282.00
320242.00 3292.00 3292.00

Amuuut Paid /
Credited

431783, 0o

431783.00

106464.00

8636 00 | 3636 l)t'}

Tah; Dt.d"uutnd " ; TDS Deposited

863600

170100

mmmt Paid/ | Tax E);:duutcd” Hil
C’xer‘i:tcd ;
LB el B
99394 00 994.00
9939400 | 994.00 3 I
i .
-99394.00 -994,00 -994.00

,Amouut Paid /
© Credited -

7500. 0{)
3500. 00
4000. 00

7670.00

1500{) Ui)

= 1500 00
Tax Dcduz:l‘e(l L

756.00 | 750.00
350.00 330,00
400.00 400.00




Assessee PAN: BVPPK1324Q

Sr Nua ﬁ Semnnl

1 194C.
194C

2 194Q
3 1340
a . 194Q
5 194C
6 ' 194C
7 e
g e
9 194C
10 194C
1 194C
2 | e

194C

1 194C

i 1%4C
194C
194
194C
194C
194C
194C
194C

I 'llall;;[_?;;;n ];).ite g

LR
31 .-Mur—20_22

24-Feb-2022 |
| A
'\ 1l-Feb-2022 |
I 10-Jan-2022
by I

MUMBOJQSGG

meﬂ\s"* i

08—Nov-—2021

PDDAR EDU CATION AND GPORTS TRUS'I

31-J an~2022

MUMP22354D

Assessee Name: SANDIP LALASAHEB KHATMODE

23050 80

5 'lrnn.mmon Date l Status of | Bookmo*

7ﬁ31-1\alar-zozz' | 2R
0-Nov2021 | ¥

]
:

PR LR SO Rk

SENVION WIND TLCHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Date ufBouk,,lug .

Remarkss*

05-J un-2027
03-F eb 2022
03-Feb-2022

L aclwn I,laﬁs é[ f-,»tatus of Bwoklno*

ol

“Date of Bgok,,,.,_!

i

. 10-Jan-2622
30-Nov-2021
29-Sep-2021

el il S i B BB R |

04-Tun-2022
04-Jun-2022
04-Jun-2022
04:-1 un-2022
04-Tun-2022
03-Feb-2022
04-Nov-2021

MUMSE‘)SZIT

L

Anmuﬁt l’mﬂ i

5000.00

13050.80

24-Mar-2022

24-Mar-2022 { i | ¥
24-Mar-2022 i 4
74—Mar—2()22 ¥
| aesep2om . v
| 31-Aug2021 1 R
+ 19:May-2021 % i
| 18- M'ly-"O')l | E
l4-May-2021 | ¥
13-May-2021 ¥
13-May-2021 i B
30-Apr-2021 | &
26-Apr-2021

—— 4

3 13-May—_2_(}22
13-May-2022
13-May-2022

3 l-Dec—2021

3[ Dec-'JOZI
10—001-2(}21
 10-Oct- 20?]
10-0ct-2021
10-0ct-2021
10-0¢-2021
10-0ct-2021
10-Oc1-2021

13-May-2022

+—t

T I A
19-Tul-202)

3-Mar2022
3Mar2022 |
3-Mar-2022 '
31-Mar-2022
31-Mar-2022
31-Muar-2022
31-Mar-2022
3-Mac2022 F
28-Mar-2022 4 F

e S

—

|
|

=3 S AL

5 il-May—"DJZ’
31-May-2022
31-May-2022
31-May-2022
31-May-2022
31-May-2022
31-May-2022
31-Muy-2022 -
31-May-2022

2613820

Assessment Year: 2022-23

23i 00

| T‘.‘N De(lucted W 8
!
et

i() Uf}

0.00
N = =
'IBS Depﬂmtegj |

e 3100
TDS heposnted =

e ey

50. O()
5[).00
131.00 *

18. 00
lix Deducted i

| - "6)794 00 | o Es3Op) 863 0 |
I Am .'d_f | ‘I"w l:leclllrtetl L : 'I'DS Depositqd |
fag ey ST z.ou"'f
9000.00 90.00 90.00
98900.00 99.00 99.001
12444,00 ' 12,00 | 12.00 |
48000.00 | 480.00 480,00
9000.00 90.00 90.00 |
91300.00

2097.37 |

i

' B
4538892 4539
19350.00 1935
25064.30 2506
11000.00 | 110.00 |
10643.00 10643
210200 2100
21739.00 207.00
58929.00 589.00
8284.00 §3.00
18664.00 18700
33532.00 33500
3332300 333.00 |

Amnunt Pald I
. Credited

68500 00 |

3250000
36000.00

x Deducted #

360.00

A A
+325.00 |

DS Dtposmzd il
2614 J
4539
19.35
25.06 |
11000
106.43 |
2100 !
21700
58900
83. 00
187.00 |
" 33500
33300

469166.64 | 373000 O s7000
Amount}’md{ | Tax Deducted # i 1; TDQI)Q[;;;J;ZQ(I o
Credited s ‘f__ 5o &
41850.00 419,00 419.00
6000.00 60.00 | 60.00
4342408 ) 435.00 | 435.00
942,44 | 80.00 £0.00 |
35736.00 358.00 | 358.00
1804.28 1990 | 19.00
10398.00 | 104.003 104,00 |
10861.00 109.00 | 109.00
4600.00 46.00 46.00



Assessee PAN: BVPPK1324Q Assessee Name: SANDIP LALASAHEB KHATMODE Assessment Year: 2022-23

0 | 4B 28Mar2022 | ¥ | 3LMay2022 3 6000.00 600.00 | 60000 |
o wae . 28Mae2? v May2022 i | 44800.00 448.00 448.00
2 198 | 2%Mar22 ¥ | 3May222 | . ]l 500.00 ; 500 500
13 e | aMaewa2 | F | 31May2022 | . 3200.00 200 1200
14 ‘ 194C" 2-Mar-2022 | F % 31-May-2022 ; il < e ‘ 3600.(}0; 36400 3600!
15 . 194C | l?-Ma?-ZDZZ : 13 L 31-May-2022 J G ; 8230.00 | 83.00 | 83.00
16 194B IMar2022 ¥ | 3May22 - . 6000.00 G000 600.00
7 ac | 1-Mar2022 | v 31-Muy-2022 j i ‘ 54370.00 54400 544,00
1% i 194c : 17-Mar-2022 ; r | SLMayaz . | 88525.00; s:aﬁ.(lmf A §36.00
o sac | M0 E: oMoy | - | 6900.00 7 6000 69.00
20 WA IRMaer202 | F L May2m g _ 8980 7900 | 79.00
21| 194 ‘ 13-Mar-2022 | F i l 31-May-2022 E ; [ : 29479.60 ‘ 295.00 | 29500
2 94C  I2-Mar2022 . r | 31-May2022 | 5 ; 36679.60 367.00 367.00
2w oo F | 3May202 < 2048 23.00 | 23.00
24 L 1940 | 27-Jan-2022 ' ] ¥ | 31-May-2022 - '; . 6354.28 | ; 64.00; 64.00 |
25 ) 194C ! 1804.28 19.00 | 19.00

7 VARSA PLASTIC INDUSTRI]:.‘: PVT L'l D -M/S., NSI(VD[O%B 5256 (vl 5756 00
f 7’;;;1;Sugtlun Date t Status of Bugkmg* E Dalléufiis)t;kmg 1 Remarks;;‘-__ {}.‘ .Taxnnducteril“ . 1. TD@Bcposncd W‘
T e T e T e e TR L e et e e i
1 194C 31-Muar-2022 i I” l Ul&-}un-ZGZZ - | 52780, (}0 1076.00 ]0?6 (J{! |
2 | 1B Eeb2 | Eoo | 06dan2022 . | 7000.00 700.00 70000

05-Fe | 174000.00 3430.00

PNECDS?M { i932‘} 90

qu liaie ‘, Statusoi-l;u_uknq,* - Dateof Bonkmg ' Remmka** " AmmthalriI 'rT‘n{ Eh;duntetl“‘ ’I’Db hepoilﬁ.,n
: i T ;  Credited i

1 tac | Wil-M‘\y 2021 4 ® R 700.00 K7 0 i 7.00
2 9ac ‘1 08-May-2021 - ! o 1 tgulaon } B } 2835.00 3800 2800
3 | e | acaApede2l | F U 14duk2021 . L asss10f 3600 36.00
s | wac | maApez2t I }—__! 22049 + B0 2300
S R C R T I ¥ | 1anaan [y ’ Lo 4500.00 4500 4500
E < | ac 23-Apr-2021 | I 14Jut2028 | . * 193470 L1900 | 1900
KR 4C | 2eApn2021 | I L 4ul2020 5 5 T 1800.00 1800 15.00
8 | 1. 2Amez0m Fan T aran | e 1125.50 | 1100
9 194C | 2lApe202t | ; 14-Jul-2021 ; 58470 6.00 |

3000 00, |

PNECOG764C | 3000000 300000 | |

: Rgmarkg*’* : i! o nnu,nt l‘md / Tax Dcducmd W ﬁg 'IDS ﬁqumte;l
A il % Crcdlied | ; _ 5 e ! |
16-Dee-2021 05-Feb-2022 3 ‘ 15000.00 | 150000 1500.00
adus202t | : 0B Aug2021 ! ‘ 15000.00 1500.00 | 1500.00

PNEF00472D | 3200. 00 32.00 | 32.00

|
o : et e L
Date of Booking ’E Reémaiks* Amount Paid / 'Tn Dgﬂuetﬂl r lt TDS Deposited !
: i | © redned = ; il
< £ Lol BT B SR HE e £ i v |
‘ 3200.00 32.00 32,00

1209? D

217000.00 12097 UU

No. | Setion! | Trausaction Date :  AmountPaid/  TaxDeducted # 1 TDS Peposited
B L el T LR 4 b s T e s Crdital i
1w UFh202 | ¥  1May20 ‘ : - ' - 6000000 600000 60000
2 4B 3lAug202l | . | 25Now202l . 60000.00 6000.00 6000.00
3 1940 | 30-Jul-2021 25-Nov-2021 97000.00 | 97.00 | '

97.00

OVIND MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS Pvr'L D 125.00 12500 |

12524.00

! PNEGDSM]F

No. | Section® - Trangaction n:m, bntuu of qukiny" 1 Date of Bnokm-. % Rutiarlﬂ** Amount Paid / Fax Deducted # i TDS;ﬁi:posith'
i ad T bl LW L B , Cradiled | SR e 3 T
1 | 194C . 10-Mar-2022 i Lo : | 03 Ju11-"l}.22 ! - 2705.00 27.00 27.00 |
i i 4 |
2 194C | 17-Nov-2021 | ¥ 1 2:\-]411-‘(}"2 i - 7115.00 71.00 7100

194C

17-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 270400

2700

27 iS]\ﬂ L] IMITED | PNETGD()E}QB 12841.00 I 129.00 IZ.(l
o ; = crray s T e B A E 4 r— |
‘j}’llf\'gi_ 1 S'ff}vl,nt!:' £ f iraus.mug}lﬂl)@f{ 1 Shluc of Booking j Datc of Booking j} Remarks** | Amount Paid / ‘Tax Deducted e | TDS Deposited




Assessee PAN: BVPPK 1324Q Assessee Name: SANDIP LALASAHEB KHAT! MODE Assessment Year: 2022-23
e e e e S e it [Lamngersy Siby T N 7 W
;{ | L | | Credited i _ !
b L AR EEG ey L ey - E SR ook i S ey |
1 i 194C \f 31-Dec-202] P l | - 2871.00 29.00 ! 29.00
- - | — + - + :
| \

31-Aug-2021

9970.00 100.00 10000

INEDLIGHTINGLLP T pNmones | 0w s 9400
Transaction Dae ]Shntns of Booking® | Dateof Booking -~ Remarksh® | | Tax Deducted 1 - TDS Deposited |
e R T e il i ; i o S 3 d i S Rl i
Ol-Jan-2022 F L Owm20m . l ) 17.00T 1700
06-Jul-2021 | b 24-0ct-2021 . ' 7740.00 77.00 | 77.00

UDRA ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT LTD PNES00447G

i 2889465.00 57793.00
Yo. | Seetion ! ! i Smt!!S;ufBublsiug*j Date of Booking | Remarksi | Anwunt Paid/ ax Deducted
ok i i A L - ¢ T Credited iy { ;
= A L SRS e S .7.._.___._ S S e RS A BLSE, 5 St o Py STH e S ARE e S e T T e e R
Fa 194C | 20-Dec-2021 - ¥ . B-lan2022 - | 1932047.00 38645.00 38645.00 |
: ¥ | 29-Jun-2022 : . 957418.00 19148.00 19148.00 |

TATHASTU PNETO05846B 99000,00 | 990.00 | 990.00

D b S O S ) N e b

nsaction Date | Stafus of Booking* i Remarks** Amount Paid / I Tax Deducted # - TDS Deposited !

R i W AN T e R kil L R RN e TR e T S D e ]
B 194C O 14-Feb-2022 ¥ | 27-May-2022 . - 99000.00 990.00 590,00 |

ART AL - Deraals of Tax Deducted 2t Souree for 15/ 15H

ARY A2 - Detuils of Tax Deducted a1 Souree on Sale of Insmovable Propevty ws 194147 TDS

on Rent of Property uis 1943 l;i FEDS on payment to resident contractors and professionals u/s
MM (For Seiler/Landlord of ProperiyPayee of resident contvactors and prafessionalsy

Demand Payment i i;llg-iepqsigé&***'

o Transactions Present

ART B - Petails of Tax Collected af Susrse

|
T e T TRt ey 1 - SRR e e e AR e e - 07, i S P Y
v No. l Section ® - . Transaction Dite ' Status of Booking* . Date Amount Paid/ ; Tax Collected +
s P Pk ey e 5 Debiled |
o Trunsactions Present '
r

KT C - Dotails of Tax Paid (othér thas 105 or TCS;

ctions Present

ri D~ Betails of Puid Refund

o

1 iy
Purchase

1 SET-012 JOINT SUB REGISTRAR CLASS 2 SATARA 1, HAJER] .BANGO 507 POWALI

06-Sep-2021 3000000.00 | )
or Sale of NAKA IN TAHASIL COMPOUND, SATARA, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 415002 | |
| Immovable - ‘ ! ! |
| Property | ! | 1'
tes for SFT: -

Amount shown for SFT-005 and SFT-010 is as per below formulas-
gregale gross amount received from.the Person (-) Aggregate gross amount paid to the Person

/Y F - Details of Tax Deducted at Sowrce on Sale of Tmmovable Properiy wis 19414/}
v (Far Buyer/ Tenant of Proporiy (Payer of resident comtraciors and professisnaly}

D% on Rent of Praperty ufs 19418 TDS on payient to resident contructors snd professionads wis




